

ગાંધી મુખ્ય મંત્રાલયનાં ડાકાં-દફતરી વહીવટી
કુર્સી નં. સીપી રહેવાળા વાડ /

(261)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134

Agreement No. 40SRB/2019-20

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Accutite Firm.
RWD Works Division
B.S. 11

measurment

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/s prashant Bhaskar.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMSF (38)					
Item no. - ① = 2.61 Km					
@ Rs 4289.22/Km					Rs 11194.00
②/①/① Reference pillars -					
Qty. vide TMSF (38)					
Item no. - ② = 2.61 Km					
@ Rs 1982.12/Km					Rs 5173.00
③/①/② Clearing and grubbing road land -					
Qty. vide TMSF (38)					
Item no. - ③ = 1.75 Ha					
@ Rs 49739.47/Ha					Rs 87044.00
④/①/③ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means -					
Qty. vide TMSF (39)					
Item no. - ④ = 219.0 m ³					
@ Rs 81.20/m ³					Rs 17782.00
⑤/④/① Construction of embankment - 1000m lead -					
Qty. vide TMSF (39)					
Item no. - ⑤ = 867.34 m ³					
@ Rs 187.51/m ³					Rs 162634.00
					C/o Rs 283827.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6)/4(b) Construction of Embankment --- 1000m lead					
Qty. vide msp (39)					
Item no. (6) = 4917.97 m ³					
@ Rs 142.62/m ³					Rs 700973.00
(7)(5) Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder ---					
Qty. vide msp (39)					
Item no. (7) = 2638.175 m ³					
@ Rs 189.39/m ³					Rs 499643.00
(8)(6) Construction of GSB					

by providing well graded quarry material ---					
Qty. vide msp (40)					
Item no. (8) = 1334.079 m ³					
@ Rs 2210.42/m ³					Rs 292953.00
(9)(7) P/L, Spreading and Compacting --- w B m g r - 3					
Qty. vide msp (40)					
Item no. (9) = 628.245 m ³					
@ Rs 2904.38/m ³					Rs 2452907.00
(10)(8) providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion ---					
					C/o Rs 822030.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T msp (40)					
Item no:- (10) = 8375.70m ²					
@ Rs 51.55/m ²					Rs 431467.00
(11)/(9) P/A Hack coat with bitumen emulsion -					
Qty. vide T msp (40)					
Item no:- (11) = 8375.70m ²					
@ Rs 17.31/m ²					Rs 144983.00
(12)/(10) P/L and rolling of close graded premix -					
Qty. vide T msp (40)					
Item no:- (12) = 8375.70m ²					
@ Rs 240.25/m ²					Rs 2012261.00
(13)/(11) Construction of GSB by providing well graded gr-1 quarry.					
Qty. vide T msp (41)					
Item no:- (13) = 42.075m ²					
@ Rs 2210.42/m ²					Rs 135078.00
(14)/(12) P/L, Spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate - wsm gr-3					
					C/o Rs 10944392.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) (13) Construction of un-reinforced C.C. pavement					
Qty. vide TMBP (41)					
Item no: (15) = 244 nos.					
@ Rs 8073.86/m ²					Rs 1976460.00
(16) (14)(a) R.C.C. mist grade Km local stone					
Qty. vide TMBP (41)					
Item no: (16) = 4 nos.					
@ Rs 2535.00/m ²					Rs 10140.00
(17) (14)(b) 200mm Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP (42)					
Item no: (17) = 10 nos.					
@ Rs 692.44/m ²					Rs 6924.00
(18) (16)(a) P/f of retro-reflectorised cautionary					
Qty. vide TMBP (42)					
Item no: (18) = 5 nos.					
@ Rs 5623.80/m ²					Rs 28119.00
(19) (16)(b) 900mm equilateral					
Qty. vide TMBP (42)					
Item no: (19) = 8 nos.					
@ Rs 6423.32/m ²					Rs 51386.00
				C/o	Rs 13462680.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) (16) (C) 600mm x 450mm rectangular Qty. vide ms P (42) Item no: (20) = 6 nos. @ Rs 5468.64/no. Rs 32812.00					
(21) (17) P/L of hot applied thermo plastic compound 2.5mm thick Qty. vide ms P (42) Item no: (21) = 443.0m ² @ Rs 850.93/m ² Rs 376961.00					
(22) (18) P/L of hot applied thermo plastic compound Qty. vide ms P (43) Item no: (22) = 60.0m ² @ Rs 947.57/m ² Rs 56850.00					
(23) (19) Planting of trees by the road side Qty. vide ms 261 P (30) Item no: (01) = 99 nos. @ Rs 817.41/no. Rs 80923.00					
(24) (20) P/L of R.C.C. pipe duct 300mm dia Qty. vide ms P (43) Item no: (23) = 30.0m @ Rs 942.84/m Rs 28285.00					

Continuation

C/o Rs 140574600

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) / (21) Providing and erecting direction and place - -					
Qty. wide r mbl (43)					
Item no:- (24) = 1 no.					
@ R-3557.08/no.					R-3557.00
(26) / (22) P/F of typical masonry informatory sign board - -					
Qty. wide r mbl (43)					
Item no:- (25) = 8 nos.					
@ R-41820.20/no.					R-70921.00

(27) / (23) E/w in Excavation in foundation - -					
Qty. wide r mbl (43)					
Item no:- (26) = 59.596 m ³					
@ R-267.90/m ³					R-15608.00
(28) / (24) Providing m15 as levelling course - -					
Qty. wide r mbl (44)					
Item no:- (27) = 5.866 m ³					
@ R-63601.52/m ³					R-37310.00
(29) / (25) Providing concrete for p.c.c m20 - -					
					C/P R-14264 862.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (44)					
Item no. - (28) = 61.206m					
@ Rs 7061.33/m ²					Rs 432196.00
(30) (26) P/L R.C.C NB					
for Culverts					
Qty. vide TMBP (44)					
Item no. - (29) = 15.0m					
@ Rs 3859.46/m					Rs 57891.00
					Rs 14674949.00
Less 4.69% as per agg.					Rs 688255.00
					Rs 13986694.00
Less as per prev. allotment					Rs 1,39,09566.00

Rs 77128.00

~~S.A.O~~
~~C2P~~

~~02.06.2021~~
~~DE~~

~~Sagird~~
~~2.06.2021~~
~~O.P~~

~~S.A~~
~~15/6/21~~

Continuation

material Statement

54

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Nil				
				Sagub	
				2.06.2021	
				J.E	
work has been done on					
2.05.2021 as per					
<u>Specifica</u> Specification,					
Sagub					
				Sagub	
				2.06.2021	
				J.E	

[illegible]